APPLOVIN CORP. CLASS A

APPLOVIN CORP. CLASS A

ISIN:  US03831W1080

WKN: 03831W108

Overview

2024/06/17 15:39:51
Price

78.181 USD
Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.85% (0.66)

uUS03831W1080
APP

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

19,845 EUR
S&P 500

77.95 USD (200)
78.19 USD (400)
77.67 USD
78.57 USD
77.00 USD
77.52 USD
77.704345 USD
155,365
12,074,481.06
2,141

122
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60.00 h.\|
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Sy
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/14 ==
2024/06/14 )
2024/06/11 =
2024/05/31 ]
2024/05/29 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03831W1080&ID_NOTATION=330103418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03831W1080&ID_NOTATION=330103418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a450b3f07c1c119efcdd22352e571bf70a3f452544481a05931c58ba67453f3a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7e479b9c66cb0e401&time=1718718896&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9e887a1dccfeaab434c0280620f65af3971519a85c1108a50d7f5ea96626c95&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f205273771d2fcc53&time=1718718896&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b6efd4855ea84a4f441fdc32beb182d590e0097ec0dda41925b8289b9e5ca63&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ef747c0dcd3edba7d&time=1718718896&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be1cc2d3f2bb256ca029b63b6e683e77797351557c1d0ecb82e86f1201493dfa&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=da12debc393d49a1b&time=1718718896&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ed547ac8b2d8bc1d4a5a414e93fb7cb4cfe6e1bd9796d2f457b61bed5dca583&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f8c624cf8279a99e&time=1718718896&tool=RSC

APPLOVIN CORP. CLASS A

Details

2024/06/17 15:39:51

Price
78.181 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.85% (0.66)

ISIN US03831W1080
Symbol APP
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,845 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 77.95 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 78.19 USD (400)
Open 77.67 USD
High 78.57 USD
Low 77.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 77.52 USD
VWAP 77.704345 USD
Volume (pcs) 155,365
Trading volume 12,074,481.06
Number of trades 2,141
Last size 122
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +100.36% +244.53% -5.34%
Perf (abs.) +38.83 +55.02 -4.37
Beta 2.35 2.08 2.10
Volatility  60.65 5717 72.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/06/  15:36 72.50 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/06/  11:18 73.39 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/06/  15:39 78.181 USD
17

Munich 2024/06/  08:07 72.11 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/06/  08:07 71.85 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.07

0.01

12.07

0.00

0.00

77.488 USD (5,107,353)
81.177 USD (5,018,722)
67.875 USD (4,516,685)
49.291 USD (3,429,487)

88.500 USD (2024/05/09)

37.400 USD (2024/01/04)

88.500 USD (2024/05/09)

22.110 USD (2023/06/15)

Number of
trades

24

2,141
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=330103418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330624096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331053141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330624099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328605489

APPLOVIN CORP. CLASS A

17

Duesseldorf  2024/06/ 13:55 72.84 EUR 0.00 4
17

Berlin 2024/06/ 15:36 72.26 EUR 0.00 8
17
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330624098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348543109

APPLOVIN CORP. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

OADAPPLOWN

Contact Details
APPLOVIN

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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